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Abrasions | Scratchers | Blisters

Regular fit | Ventilating | Knitted Cuff | Good dry
grip

REACH compliant

White | Blue

PVC/Vinyle | Dotted

Polyester | Cotton

MECHANICAL PROTECTION

GUIDE 710

ALLROUND | SEAMLESS

Heavier glove in knitted cotton and polyester. PVC-dotted palm for
good grip.

» Multipurpose liner » Sizes 6-10
glove
» PVC dots

PP

Durability Dexterity

c € CE CATEGORY 2 @ EN 420:2003 1Eu13>§38:2016




MECHANICAL PROTECTION

GUIDE 710

ALLROUND | SEAMLESS

ART.NO

223532615
223532623
223532649
223604786

GUIDEGLOVES.COM

DESCRIPTION

GLOVE GUIDE 710 6
GLOVE GUIDE 710 7
GLOVE GUIDE 710 9
GLOVE GUIDE 710 HP 10

BUNDLE
12
12
12
12

CARTON
300
300
300
240

UNIT
Pair
Pair
Pair

Pair

AVAILIBLE IN PAIR/PCS
No



